
(7 
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT 

GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR 

NAME OF ROAD:- KAMALPUR TO UFRAIL 

DIVISION: R.W.D, WORKS DIVISION, FORBESGANJ 

CIRCLE: R.W.D, WORK CIRCLE, KISHANGANJ 

BLOCK: RANIGANJ 

ESTIMATED COSTT 

445424.00 



Inspection Report for flood damage work Date: 
.Name of PIUs 

2.Name of Block/Road- 

A.For Road 

1.Damage Location/Chainage: 
2. Damage Lengh 
3.Nature of Damage 
4.Details of Restoration 

i Material being used in Restoration 
ii Equipment/Tools being used in Restoration works: ii Procedure taken up in Restoration works 
iv Restored Length 

B. For Bridge 
1.Damage Location/Chainage : 
2. Damage Lengh 

3.Naure of Damage 
4.Details of Restoration 

i Material being used in Restoration 
ii Equipment/Tools being used in Restoration works: 

iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works 
iv Restored Length 

E 

Signature of JE'AE/EE C 
Signature 

(Nane of Inspector) 



Abstract of Cost 

Name of Work: Estimate for Repairing/Restoration/Making Motorable Roads 

Damaged during flood in 2020 in ARARIA District 

Name of Road: 

KAMALPUR TO UFRAIL 

District: ARARIA Block: RANIGANJ 

Divison: RWD, Works Division, FORBESGANJ Circle: RWD, Work Circle, KISHANGANJ 

Description Unit Quantity (m3) Rate RS SI No 

Supply and Carriage of brick bats upto 8 km breach and 
placing in breaches and lying of bats, all complete job. 

Cum 212.63 1870.43 397700.18 
397700.18 

47724.02 
TOTAL AMOUNT = 

ADD 12.00 %GST=| 
SAY TOTAL AMOUNT= 445424.20 

445424.00 

JE AE 

RWD SUB DIV. 

RWD SUB DIVISION-RANIGANJ RANIGANJ RWD WORKS DIV. FORBESGANJ

ppm 44 44 

Ckppn Ttond 
An hudrd Ty aey 

Superintending Engineer 
Rural Works Department 
Works Circle, Kishanganj 

SE 

KISHANGANJ 



Detailed Estimate 

Name of Road: 

KAMALPUR TO UFRAIL 

Items oft Works Nos B D Quatity (m3) 

(m m) IN Av) 

4 Suppy and CarrRge of brick bats upto 8 km 

brach and placing in breaches and lying of bats, 
all complete job._ 0.45 

Total Qty, 
105.00 

212.63 4.50 
212.63 

AE EE 
JE 

RWD SUB DIV- RANIGANJ RWD SUB DIV. RANIGANJ RWD WORKS DIV. FORBESGANJ 



An
aly

sis
 fo

r C
ar

ria
ge

 by
 R

oa
d &

 B
ai

l 
R

E
:S

T
O

R
A

T
IO

N
 O

F
 R

O
A

D
 F

R
O

M
 J

M
A

A
N

 C
L

O
W

K
 T

O
 R

A
M

P
ti

R
 O

A
D

 T
Y

 U
tj

R
G

A
 M

A
1

D
Ie

 V
IA

 
N

A
M

E
 O

F
 R

O
A

D
:-

 

D
is

tri
ct

 
A

ra
ri

a
 

B
lo

ck
 

Fo
rb

es
ga

nj
 

it
e
m

 w
it

h
 S

o
u

rc
e 

U
n

it
 

S
o

u
rc

e 
M

is
 T

ot
a 

P
uc

ka
/S

ur
fa

ce
K

at
ch

a 

S
to

n
e 

M
et

al
 G

r 
-1

1/
G

S
B

 .
ra

k
u

r 

2 
by

 R
al

25
 

K
m

) 
S

to
n

e
 M

et
al

 G
r-

il
l/

G
S

B
 

0
0

 
x 

7 5
2 

9
9

 
5

2
 

C
u

m
 

M
ir

z
a
c
h

o
w

k
i 

20
.0

0 
K

m
 

R
s
 2

4
1

 1
2

 
x 

1
3

 1
4

 
9 

G
4

 K
m

 
P 

8.
00

 
x 

7.
52

 
x

S
5

 00
 K

m
=

 R
s 

66
3.

09
 

8
.0

0
 

4 
99

 
X

 
1

8
.1

9
 

z 
0

.0
0

 K
m

 
k

s
 9

.0
 

A
0

0
 

0 
x 

18
.1

9 
x 

0.
00

 K
m 

R
s 

4
9

9
 

C
um

 
M

ir
za

ch
o

w
k

i
2

6
 

4.
99

 
*

*
*

 

S 
C

o
u

rs
e 

S
an

d
 

C
um

 
la

g
d

is
h

p
u

r 
7

.
5

2
 

x 
3

4
8

.0
0

 K
m

 
z 

R
s
 4

1
9

5
.5

3
 

1
0

2
.5

9
 

7 
L

oc
al

 S
an

d 
s 

30
 

8
,0

0
 

..
2

9
 

8
.
0

0
 

6
.2

9
 

x 
1

6
.2

7
x

 
8

.0
 
K

m
=

 
R

s 
16

5.
S

5 

-B
.0

0
 

7S
2 

U
 

R
s
 18

8.
00

 
8.

00
X

_1
8 1

9 
0.

00
 K

m_
 

Rs
 0.

00
 

3
0

0
 

x 
25

.4
3 

x 
1.

00
 K

m
 

=
 

A
s 

32
 1

4
 

6
.2

9
 

C
u

m
 

|L
o

c
a
l 

x 
1

6
.2

7
 

* 
8

.0
0

 K
m

 
R

s
 1

6
5

.S
5

 
1

0
2

 5
9

 
. 

1
0

0
0

 N
os

 L
oc

al
 

8
.U

0
 

6
.2

9
 

x 
4

5
.4

3
 

x 
1

0
0

 K
m

 
P

s 
32

5*
 

{
B

ic
k

 
18

3.
21

 

9 
{C

em
en

t 

1
3

 H
um

e 
Pi

pe
 (

10
00

 m
m

) 
M

T 
Eo

rb
es

ga
n 

30
96

4 
s9

7
.5

4
 

x 
16

.2
7 

x 
R

s 
84

6.
04

 
0 

x 
25

.4
3 

x 
1.

00
 K

m 
Rs

 2
9.

34
 

10
.0

0 
M

 
lr

u
r 

9
6

5
9

 
R

s 
6

2
4

 
10

.0
0 

C
o

st
o

f 
H

au
la

g
e 

E
x

cl
u

d
in

g
 L

o
ad

in
g

 &
 U

n
io

ad
in

g
 a

s 
p

e
r 

S
O

R
 

P
e
r T

on
. K

m
 b

y 
TR

A
C

TO
R

 
P

er
 T

on
 K

m
 b

y 
T

y
p

e
 o

f 
R

o
a
d

 
T

R
U

C
K

 2.
5.

 
Fo

r S
ur

fac
e 

Ro
ad

 
U

as
ur

fa
ce

 G
ra

ve
l R

oa
d 

K
ac

hh
a 

Ro
ad

 

1
6

.2
7

 

1
.1

9
 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

